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Anlage
Cyriax 22a, 51491 Overath
G 02206-3456 info@tcrwo.de

Sportwart/in
Karow, Thorsten
T 017655234819 sportwart@tcrwo.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schréter, Pascal
T 01573/4849806 pascalschroeter@icloud.com
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Herren 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Pascal Schroter

m 01573/4849806; pascalschroeter@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Naisar, Marek (CZE N)
Kaufmann, Leon
Jilich, Sascha

Hruby, Adam (CZE N)
Dobberstein, Paul-Luca
Jensen, Nicolas
Dobberstein, Moritz-Johannes
Dreser, Max

Ley, Bastian

10 Schroéter, Pascal

11 Ziaurys, Gabrielius
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ID-Nr.

19660259
10252435
19652354
19762740
10456094
10101128
10752014
10754535
19706037
19902942
10566411

LK
LK5,0
LK5,7
LK5,7
LK8,0
LK11,8
LK11,8
LK12,4
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK14,4
LK14,8
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